Description
(Pipe)
Product
Code
Alternate
Code
Length
(feet)
Footage Per
Crate (feet)
Price Per
100 ft.
Size
(in.)           (mm)
NAPSYS-LR PVC DWV 25 Pipe
Pipe Sizes 1½”  – 18”
NAPSYS™-LR (Low Rise)
PVC DWV 25 Pipe
Eastern Canada Pipe Price List
List No: P-NAPSYS-LRS25P-PLV13-E
Effective: February 9, 2024
Replaces: March 29, 2021
All Prices are Taxes Extra
Standards & Certifications
PE - Plain End
SBE - Solvent Bell End
PD01512 010001 1½              40 12 2,652  $789.00 PE
PD02012 010002 2                 50 12 2,112  $1,067.00 PE
PD03012 010003 3                 75  12 936  $2,142.00 PE
PD04012 010004 4               100 12 720  $3,077.00 PE
PD06012 010006 6               150 12 312  $5,382.00 PE
PD08012 010087 8               200 12 120  $8,239.00 PE
PD10012 010088 10             250 12 96  $11,654.00 PE
PD12012 010089 12             300 12 72  $15,404.00 PE
PD08020BE 010008 8              200 20 200 / 360  $8,239.00 SBE
PD10020BE 010010 10             250 20 160 / 200  $11,654.00 SBE
PD12020BE 010012 12             300 20 120 / 240  $15,404.00 SBE
PD14020BE 010031 14             350 20 160  $18,255.00 SBE
PD16020BE 010032 16             400 20 120  $23,886.00 SBE
PD18020BE 010034 18             450 20 60  $28,444.00 SBE
Our NAPSYS-LR PVC DWV 25 Fittings are listed and approved to be used with our NAPSYS-LR PVC DWV 25 Pipe in sizes 1½” to 18”. Our Low Rise system is tested
for non combustible buildings 18M and under.
NAPSYS-LR PVC DWV 25 Pipe is certified to CSA B181.2 and listed by ITS-Warnock Hersey under CAN/ULC-S102.2 with a Flame Spread Rating of 10.
To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions
© 2024 Westlake Pipe and Fittings   All rights reserved.   PL-PL-028-CA-EN-0224.1